SUPER

-

~

REGIONAL

-
SmartWay

Verified

72

MONTH
Limited

ROADPRD

LD6O1'

SUPER REGIONAL DRIVE TIRE

ROADPRO is a “NOW generation” drive tire
from Giti Tire. A closed shoulder design with
tread compounds super tough enough for local
streets while delivering wear, fuel efficiency and
CPM performance for longer hauls.

SmartWay verified. Retreadable, with warranty.
Affordable performance.

Ready to work for you NOW!

295/75R22.5

11R22.5

EV99945A

EV99924A

16

16

H

H

146/143

146/143

9

8.25

8.25

7.5

6610

6610

6005

6005

120/120

120/120

26

26

PRPly Rating LR Load Range Ll Load Index SR Speed Rating

*See GitiTruckTires.com/RoadPro for details Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.




FEATURES
& BENEFITS

Four serrated longitudinal
groove design

Excellent highway traction, driving stability
and water evacuation

New compound with low rolling
resistance and low heat generation

Reduced rolling resistance with improved
fuel economy and wear resistance

Notched shoulder design

Enhanced heat dissipation helps provide
longer mileage and minimizes irregular
shoulder wear

Middle blocks with deep
transverse grooves and sipes

Improved braking performance
and wet traction




