







*See GitiTruckTires.com/RoadPro for details

ROADPRO LD 6 0 1 FE SUPER REGIONAL DRIVE TIRE

ROADPRO is a "NOW generation" drive tire from Giti Tire. A closed shoulder design with tread compounds super tough enough for local streets while delivering wear, fuel efficiency and CPM performance for longer hauls.

SmartWay verified. Retreadable, with warranty. Affordable performance.

Ready to work for you NOW!





Tire Size	295/75R22.5	11R22.5
Item Code	EV99945A	EV99924A
PR	16	16
LR	Н	Н
LI/SR	146/143	146/143
Approved Wheel	9	8.25
Allowed Wheel	8.25	7.5
Max Load Single (LBS)	6610	6610
Max Load Dual (LBS)	6005	6005
Max Pressure (PSI)	120/120	120/120
Tread Depth (32nds)	26	26
Weight (LBS)	118	124

PR Ply Rating LR Load Range LI Load Index SR Speed Rating Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.



FEATURES & BENEFITS

Four serrated longitudinal groove design

Excellent highway traction, driving stability and water evacuation

New compound with low rolling resistance and low heat generation

Reduced rolling resistance with improved fuel economy and wear resistance

Notched shoulder design

Enhanced heat dissipation helps provide longer mileage and minimizes irregular shoulder wear

Middle blocks with deep transverse grooves and sipes

Improved braking performance and wet traction

